
METALUBS CAREER 
SYSTEM

BRONZE
Leader

SILVER 
Leader

GOLD 
Leader

PLATINUM
Leader

DIAMOND 
Leader

JUNIOR
  Member*

SENIOR
Member 

Leader

ADVANCED
Member 

500
points

1000
points

3.500 
points/month

5.000 
points/month

15.000 
points/month

50.000 
points/month

150.000 
points/month

500.000 
points/month

3x
Senior 

Member 

3x Leader

3x
Bronze
Leader

9x
Bronze
Leader

15xBronze Leader

1x Gold Leader

21xBronze Leader

3x Gold Leader

*(to become a team member you must buy 
products for at least 72 points)

Depth
income Conditions

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%

35%

40%
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