

METALUBS CAREER SYSTEM

	Depth income	Conditions	
DIAMOND Leader	40%	21x Bronze Leader 3x Gold Leader	500.000 points/month
PLATINUM Leader	35%	15x Bronze Leader 1x Gold Leader	150.000 points/month
GOLD Leader	30%	9x Bronze Leader	50.000 points/month
SILVER Leader	25%	3x Bronze Leader	15.000 points/month
BRONZE Leader	20%	3x Leader	5.000 points/month
Leader	15%	3x Senior Member	3.500 points/month
SENIOR Member	10%	1000 points	
ADVANCED Member	5%	500 points	
JUNIOR Member*		*(to become a team member you must buy products for at least 72 points)	
			7